5 Cross-Trainer Base 120/60 Domestic Cord

X5-XX00-0203

Parts Manual

1/5/2019 17:56:11 PM

LT s

WHAT WE LIVE FOR

.y



éﬁfm X5-XX00-0203 - X5 CROSS-TRAINER

BASE 120/60 DOMESTIC CORD
Table of Contents

Brake and Tensioner COMPONENES. .......iiuuiiieiieieeeie e e e e e e e e e e e et e eeaeeenae 3
Console and TranNSIOMMEIS. .......ivveiieee e e e aeas 4
Console Support and HaNAIEDAIS..........uuiiiviiiiiiee e 5
(O] 1 1= 0] ST PR 6
(Of0 1010 [T @T0] 0] 0] 1<) 1 -y 7
(OF 7= 101 OT0 ] 1 1] 0T0] A1) 01 £ 8
Crank Pulley and DIIVE BelL..........couuiiiiiiiieiieeee et e e e eaas 9
EleCtroniC COMPONENLS. ... .c.uuiiieiiiee it ee e et e e e e s e e e e s e ea e e abeeaaeeanns 10
(0] 1 d P2 1S T 11
[dler ASSEMDIIES ANA COVEIS.....ccuunieieeieeeeeee et e e e et e et e e e e e e e eaaaans 12
LT TS T (010 T 13
Pedal LeVer ASSEIMDIY........ccuu e eas 14
1 =1 o] [74=) A OF0 ] 1 1] 010 A1) 01 £ 16
Upright and Upright SNIOUAS.........cuuuiiiiiiiiiiiiieceeeee et e et e e e e s e e sabaeeees 17
User ArmsS and HArAWATE. ..........cvvuiiiieiiieieee et e e e e e e e e e e e ea e e e e e eaa s 18
RV LYo T 1= T 7= 19

Page 2 of 20



é;@ f‘m X5-XX00-0203 - X5 CROSS-TRAINER

BASE 120/60 DOMESTIC CORD
Brake and Tensioner Components

REX2148 :EPTWKRE‘
-
@) BELT TENSION BRACKET

REXOKZW EXOHVY
BOLE R BEARING (2)
RET. RING ﬁfﬁ x
REX21AT ‘ >
SWIVEL §TUD ' Iy
% REXZ1B)
EDDY CURRENT
REXZ1AR BRAKE ASSY.
HOOK GLAMP
REX252)
ggﬁ}':f CAP SCREW (4)
REX0J83
REX2ILE SPRING WASHER (2)
SPACER (2)
REX20W4
NUT i2)
REXOKRO
REXZILF LOCK NUT(2)
BRAKE MTG.
BRACKET
Ref # Part Number Qty | Description
- REXOK2W 3 | Hardware: Screw, SHCS Brake MTG
- REX21AA 1 | Bracket, Belt Tensioner
- REXOKRO 2 | Hardware: Nut, Lock M12 X 1.75-12
- REX20W4 2 | Hardware: Nut, HEX M10 X 1.5-6
- REX21X8 3 | Spacer, Tensioner
- REX252J 4 | Hardware: Cap Screw, M8 X 1.25-20
- REX0J93 2 | Hardware: Washer, Spring 1.0
- REX21LF 1 | Bracket, Brake MTG
- REX21BJ 1 | Brake, Assembly Eddy Current
- REX21NP 2 | Hardware: Bolt, HEX HD M12 X 1.75-110
- REXOHVY 2 | Bearing, Ball 620422
- REX0JEG 1 | Ring: C-Ring, A-20
- REX22LR 1 | Ring: C-Ring, A-16
- REX21A7 1 | Hardware: Stud, Swivel
- REXOKR5 1 | Hardware: Nut, Nylock M10 X 1.5, 10M Thick
- REX21A6 1 | Hardware: Bolt, Hook Clamp
- REX21LG 2 | Spacer, Collar

Page 3 of 20




252 7T mess

X5-XX00-0203 - X5 CROSS-TRAINER
BASE 120/60 DOMESTIC CORD

Console and Transformers

Ref #

Part Number

Description

8819801

Qty
1

Transformer, 100-240V, 9V, 1.5A, Domestic, W-Switc

Page 4 of 20




é;@ fm X5-XX00-0203 - X5 CROSS-TRAINER

BASE 120/60 DOMESTIC CORD
Console Support and Handlebars

e T

E2ETIL ETAR 'MdSHER FRENILE

USSR 0 LA .
RCLUDES FADONT & RESR: o RENITIN | el £ GiRRT
PLAGTIC EHGLEH CVERLALY ToP Copgn s SRCUND BCREW, ¥
! BUPROAT COWER LS
i: 1 PAK SCREW
BERLIT="" e "- I
OVERLAY Epale 8- -\-._.:I EELT D4
iy } , > § PER 108
OVERLAY QERRAAN P
e ‘, | B FENIPG
PRR SCREW (8 = e ROl
D 5 - -
WA ELECTROOE WIT S ‘h,k E -
RELUDES BCAEWE-._ —MERINA ot
EOR BERBORE: H"\. PEK BCREW [F A
RESTL HW—_ 'H, s

EiC kK

HARDLEBLA - &
REGH s i
" hauj_EﬁnﬁR\k . L
-~ ".,‘. ""\.-"I-. —
AEXDsA N el .
CAP SCREW ji [ -
AENSM  Rpwnigm WER CONBILE PAK SCRE

ORIFCAR 3 GET AEAEW M| o o e

Ref # Part Number Qty | Description
REX2LEJ 1 | Top Console Support Cover
REX2AZB 2 | Cap, Grip
REX2LNM 1 | Stationary Handlebar Overmold Left
REX2MP4 6 | Felt Disc
REXOKOA 4 | Hardware: Cap Screw, M8 X 1.25-16
REX2JZT 1 | Overlay, User Pod X3 X5
REX2NAG 1 | Hardware: Screw, PHI PAN M3.5 X 18-12
REX2D1X 1 | Hardware: Screw, PHI PAN M5 X 0.8-6
8587201 1 | Service Assembly, User Pod X3 X5
REX2LLS 1 | Bracket, Console Support
REX2NAH 2 | Hardware: Screw, PHI PAN M4 X 0.7-8
8547201 1 | OVERLAY, ACTIVITY ZONE, GER/MET
REX2LNN 1 | Stationary Handlebar Overmold Right
REXOKBR 12 | Hardware: Screw, PHI PAN M3.5 X 20-8
REX0JZB 4 | Hardware: M4 X .7 HXS NO CUP ST BO
REX2LEK 1 | Bottom Console Support Cover
REX2LEL 1 | Lower Console Support Cover
REXOKBA 1 | Hardware: Screw, PHI PAN M5 X 16-12
8311101 1 | Service Assembly, HR Electrodes
REXO0JAF 1 | Hardware: Star Washer
REX2MJIM 5 | Hardware: Screw, PHI Pan M3.5 X 18-12
REX2P4Q 2 | Hardware: Bolt, HEX M10 X 1.5-16

Page 5 of 20




oS LT

Contents

X5-XX00-0203 - X5 CROSS-TRAINER
BASE 120/60 DOMESTIC CORD

Ref #

Part Number

Description

REX2SNH

Qty
1

Kit, All Hardware Bags, X5

Page 6 of 20




é;@ f‘m X5-XX00-0203 - X5 CROSS-TRAINER

BASE 120/60 DOMESTIC CORD
Coupler Components

COUPLER ASSY.

ADJ. COUPLER
COVER INSIDE RIGHT

8668801 LEFT

COUPLER A33Y.
(ASSEMBLIES INCLUDE

ALL PARTS SBHOWN
EXCEPT INSIDE &

% OUTSIDE PLASTIC COVERS)

REX2RKS
ADJ. COUPLER
COVER INSIDE LEFT

REX230C

REXOJET SPRING

RING RETAINING (12)

REXZMJK

REX2RGE HEX BOLT
PIN, GROOVED (2)

Ref # Part Number Qty | Description

- REXOKEQ 6 | Hardware: Screw, PHI PAN M5 X 0.8-12
- REX2RQB 4 | Pin, Grooved

- REX2VKD 2 | NUT, JAM, M8X1

- REX2VQD 2 | Spring, Gas

- 8868801 1 | Service Assembly, Left Coupler, FBS, X5
- REX2RK9 1 | Cover, Inside, Adj Coupler, Left, X5

- REX2MJK 2 | Bolt, HEX Head M10 X 1.5-85

- REX2MP4 4 | Felt Disc

- 8868901 1 | Service Assembly, Right Coupler, FBS, X5
- REX2S0OC 2 | SPRING, ACTUATOR LEVER

- REXOKMT 2 | Hardware: Nut, M8X1

- REX2RKC 1 | Cover, Inside, Adj Coupler, Right, X5

- REXOJET 12 | Ring, Retaining

Page 7 of 20




é;@ f‘m X5-XX00-0203 - X5 CROSS-TRAINER

BASE 120/60 DOMESTIC CORD

Crank Components

sgﬁms REXILRT
RIGHT or LEFT CRANK

REX0JGQ  COVER SUPPORT FLATE
RANK KEY

REXELEF
RIGHT or LEFT

REAZIRF CRANK COVER

NUT
REXILLY REXZNAK
RIGHT or LEFT SCREW(4)
RN REXOKST
CRANKPLATE
MTG. SCREW (2)
Ref # Part Number Qty | Description
- REX22RP 2 | Hardware: Nut, Nylock M8 X 1.25 X 6MM Thick
- REX0JGQ 2 | Crank Key
- REX2LRT 2 | Plate; Crank
- REX2LEF 2 | Cover; Crank
- REX21NS 2 | Hardware: Bolt, HEX HD. M8 X 1.25-60
- REX2NAK 8 | Hardware: Screw, CSL PAN M5 X 0.8-8
- REX2LL2 2 | Weldment, Crank Arm
- REXOKS5T 4 | Hardware: Screw, PHI M5 X 0.8-10

Page 8 of 20




é;@ f‘m X5-XX00-0203 - X5 CROSS-TRAINER

BASE 120/60 DOMESTIC CORD
Crank Pulley and Drive Belt

REX2LME
POLY-V BELT

REXDJEJ
RET. RING (3)
REX218N
CRANK PULLEY

REX01HE
MAGNET

HEX BOLT (4)

REX2LLA

CRANK AXLE

WELDMENT

WASHER (4)
REXOKR3 (
NUT (4)
;5;" 3225301
BEARING {2)
REX0JE.
RET. RING (3}
Ref # Part Number Qty | Description

REX0JEJ 6 | Ring, Retaining, 63/64
REXO01H5 1 | Magnet Rexon
REX2LL1 1 | Weldment, Axle Crank
3225301 2 | Bearing, 12MM Ball
REX0J69 4 | Hardware: Washer, Flat .6 X 13-1
REX2LME 1 | Belt, Drive, Poly V, 520J
REX2INT 4 | Hardware: Bolt, HEX HD M6 X 1-20
REX218N 1 | Pulley, Crank
REXOKR3 4 | Hardware: Nut, Lock M6 X 1, 6MM Thick

Page 9 of 20




o5 FEmess

X5-XX00-0203 - X5 CROSS-TRAINER
BASE 120/60 DOMESTIC CORD

Electronic Components

REX01J8
SPEED SENSOR

REXD1QH
BRAKE CABLE

REXOKMR

/ SCREW (2)

REXO1HL
REXILUA RESISTANCE
POWER BRACKET 1 MOTOR
COVER
l""‘“*-F{EKIJKEH
REXOKEQ SCREW/(2)
SCREW (4)
REXZ5FX
POWER SWITCH “REXZNAC
BRACKET SCREW (4)
Ref # Part Number Qty | Description
- REX2SFX 1 | Bracket, Power Cord
- REX2NAC 4 | Hardware: Screw, CSL PAN M5 X 0.8-12
- REXO1HL 1 | Drive Motor, Pesistande DC
- REX01QH 1 | Cable, Brake Harness
- REX2LUA 1 | Cover, Power Bracket
- REX01J8 1 | Switch, Reed, RPM Sensor
- REXOK28 1 | Hardware: Cap Screw, M5 X 0.8-16
- REXOKEQ 4 | Hardware: Screw, PHI PAN M5 X 0.8-12
- REXOKEH 2 | Hardware: Screw, Pan HD with Patch M5 X .8-16
- REXOKMR 2 | Hardware: Nut, M5 X 0.8, 4MM Thick

Page 10 of 20




é;@ f‘m X5-XX00-0203 - X5 CROSS-TRAINER

BASE 120/60 DOMESTIC CORD
Front Plastics

REX2LNY
CUP HOLDER
INSERT (2)
REX2LNZ
ACCESSORY s
TRAY INSERT
REX2LF8
&7 FRONT LEFT
( PIVOT COVER
REX2LF7 _
REAR LEFT SENNEED
PIVOT COVER
REX2NAG FRONT RIGHT
REIEL P PIVOT COVER
PAN SCREW (4)
REX2NAK
REX2LF9 PAN SCREW (4)
RIGHT REAR
REXZLFB FIVOT COVER
RIGHT & LEFT REAR
CLEVIS COVERS

REX2LFA
RIGHT & LEFT FRONT
CLEWVIS COVERS

Ref # Part Number Qty | Description
REX2LF9 1 | Cover, Rear Right User Arm
REX2LFB 2 | Cover; Rear Clevis
REX2LF8 1 | Cover, Front Right User Arm
REX2NAG 4 | Hardware: Screw, PHI PAN M3.5 X 18-12
REXOKBA 4 | Hardware: Screw, PHI PAN M5 X 16-12
REX2NAK 4 | Hardware: Screw, CSL PAN M5 X 0.8-8
REX2LFA 2 | Cover; Front Clevis
REX2LF6 1 | Cover; Front Left User Arm
REX2LNY 2 | Insert, Cup Holder
REX2LNZ 1 | Accessory: Plastic CD Tray
REX2LF7 1 | Cover; Rear Left User Arm

Page 11 of 20




o5 FEmess

X5-XX00-0203 - X5 CROSS-TRAINER
BASE 120/60 DOMESTIC CORD

Idler Assemblies and Covers

REX2RK3 PIVOT COVER

TOP LEFT
PIVOT COVER

REX2RK5
TOP RIGHT

REX2DVG
HEX BOLT

REXZNAG
SCREW (2) REX2RKS
LOWER RIGHT

8623301 PIVOT COVER

IDLER ARM ASSEMBLY

(SAME FOR RIGHT & e AW

LEFT) INCLUDES BEARING COVER

& SNAP RING
Ref # Part Number Qty | Description
- REX2RK4 1 | Cover, Bottom, Left Idler Pivot
- REX2RK6 1 | Cover, Bottom, Right Idler Pivot
- 8623301 2 | Service Assembly, Idler, X5
- REX0J4R 2 | Hardware: Washer, 20MM OD X 10MM ID X 3MM Thick
- REX2NAG 4 | Hardware: Screw, PHI PAN M3.5 X 18-12
- REX2RK3 1 | Cover, Top, Left Idler Pivot
- REX2BKA 2 | Bearing, Self-Align, 2202
- REX2RK5 1 | Cover, Top, Right Idler Pivot
- REX0JDZ 2 | Ring, Retaining B-35
- REX2DVG 2 | Hardware: Bolt, HEX M10 X 1.5-20
- REXOKBA 4 | Hardware: Screw, PHI PAN M5 X 16-12

Page 12 of 20




é;@ f‘m X5-XX00-0203 - X5 CROSS-TRAINER

BASE 120/60 DOMESTIC CORD
Main Shrouds

REXZNAC

SCREW (5) REXZRKT
LEFT SIDE
SLIDE COVER

REXZLEU
FRONT RIGHT
REAR SHROUD
REXZLET
FRONT LEFT
REAR SHROUD

SLIDE COVER

REXZNAK
SCREW (4)

REX2ZNAG
SCREW (2)

REXZLEV
REAR LEFT
SHRCUD

REXZLEW
REAR RIGHT
SHRCOUD

OUTER RIGHT
ADJ. HOUSING

REXZRKA
OUTER LEFT
ADJ. HOUSING

REX2MJN
SCREW (8)

SCREW (5)

Ref # Part Number Qty | Description
REX2LET 1 | Shroud; Rear Front-Half, Left
REX2MJN 6 | Hardware: Screw, PHI HD, M3.5 X 18-12
REX2NAC 10 | Hardware: Screw, CSL PAN M5 X 0.8-12
REX2RK8 1 | Shroud, Telescoping, Right
REX2LEW 1 | Shroud; Rear, Rear-Half
REX2LEV 1 | Shroud: Rear; Rear-Half; Left
REX2RK7 1 | Shroud, Telescoping, Left
REX2RKA 1 | Cover, Outer Adj Coupler, Left, X5
REX2RKB 1 | Cover, Outer, Adj Coupler, Right, X5
REX2NAG 2 | Hardware: Screw, PHI PAN M3.5 X 18-12
REXOKBA 2 | Hardware: Screw, PHI PAN M5 X 16-12
REX2MP4 4 | Felt Disc
REX2NAK 4 | Hardware: Screw, CSL PAN M5 X 0.8-8
REX2LEU 1 | Shroud; Rear Front-Half, Right

Page 13 of 20




é;@ f‘m X5-XX00-0203 - X5 CROSS-TRAINER

BASE 120/60 DOMESTIC CORD
Pedal Lever Assembly

REXZLKF
LEFT PEDAL

REXZLKE
RIGHT PEDAL

REX2LLC
PEDAL BASE
WELDMENT

REX2M.J
HEX BOLT
REX2MD8

PIVOT SLEEVE
REXZLNW
BUSHING (2)

8821901
TECSPAC SPRING (2)

REXZNAK
PAN SCREW (8)

3208201
TINNERMAN NUT

REXZNAM

REXZNAM REX2N&J PAN SCREW (2)
SCREW PIVOT GUARD i i
ks SCREW (2) RET. RING
PEDAL BRAGKET REXORKD

REX0J5U
WASHER (2)

REXZNAK BEARING

REXZXAF SCREW (2)
BOTTOM
FEDAL COVER

REXDJED
RET. RING

REXZ2RR
HEX NUT

REXDJET
WAVE WASHER

SPACER WASHER REXZPVA

PEDAL MTG.
EEESEE_AEBLE i GSGF'.EW (2)
PEDAL MTG.
BEARNG () BOLT ()
REXZBKD
EE'?:{IIE:G (z) HEXBOLT
Ref # Part Number Qty | Description

REXOJEO 2 | Ring, Retaining B-40
0017-00103-0198 2 | Hardware: Tinnerman Clip 1/4" ID
REX22RR 2 | Hardware: Nut, Nylock M10 X 1.5-8
REX2BAD 2 | Shaft, Coupler Pedal Conn
REX2LJZ 2 | Axle, Adj Link
REX2MJJ 2 | Hardware: Cap Screw, M8 X 1.25-90
REX2NG8 4 | Hardware: Bolt, HEX HD M6 X 1-12
REX2PVA 4 | Hardware: Bolt, HEX 1/4-20, 5/8 IN. Long
REXOHVP 4 | Bearing Ball 600427
REX2BKB 2 | Bearing, Self-Align, 2203
REX2NDD 2 | Hardware: Washer, Spacer
8310701 1 | Service Assembly, Left Pedal Lever
REXOJEE 2 | Ring, Retaining A-17
REX2LLC 2 | Plate, Pedal
REX2N8J 2 | Guard, Pivot
REX2LKE 1 | Pedal, Right
REX2LKF 1 | Pedal, Left
REX2MF3 2 | Weldment; Flex Pedal Bracket, X7
REX2XAF 2 | Cover Bottom Pedal
REX0JEG 4 | Ring: C-Ring, A-20
REX2NAM 6 | Hardware: Screw, PHI PAN M4 X 0.7-12
REX2MM1 2 | Bumper, Rubber

Page 14 of 20




Ref # Part Number Qty | Description

- 8310601 1 | Service Assembly, Right Pedal Lever

- REX0J5U 4 | Hardware: Washer, 12 MM OD X 5.2 MM ID X 1MM Thick
- REX2BKD 2 | Hardware: Bolt, HEX HD M10 X 1.5-74

- REX2MD6 2 | Sleeve Pivot, Pedal

- 6821901 4 | Spring, TECSPAC Black

- REX0JB7 2 | Hardware: Wave Washer; 20.5MM X 26.7MM T = 0.25MM
- REXOKEH 4 | Hardware: Screw, Pan HD with Patch M5 X .8-16

- REX2LNW 4 | Bushing, IGUS

- REX2NAK 16 | Hardware: Screw, CSL PAN M5 X 0.8-8

Page 15 of 20




é;@ f‘m X5-XX00-0203 - X5 CROSS-TRAINER
BASE 120/60 DOMESTIC CORD

Stabilizer Components

REXZLUH
GROMMET

REX2LRB

END CAP (4) : ’
\Q 0y REX2TA3

WHEEL (4)

REXZAX3 NUT (4)
& AXLE (4)
REXZLUJ REXZNFK
REXOKOB
GROMMET BOLT (8) LEVELER (4)
Ref # Part Number Qty | Description
- REX2LUH 1 | Grommet, 38MM X 25MM
REX2TA3 4 | Hardware: Bolt, HEX M10X1.5-16 Clear Zinc
REX2AX3 4 | Shaft, Wheel Mounting
REXOKNM 4 | Hardware: Nut, HEX M10 X 1.5-8
REX2LRB 4 | Stabilizer Endcap
8623401 1 | Service Assembly, Stabilizer, X5
REX2NFK 4 | Leveler, Leg
REX2AX2 4 | Wheel-Floor Roller
REX2LUJ 1 | Grommet, 50MM X 75MM

Page 16 of 20




é;@ f‘m X5-XX00-0203 - X5 CROSS-TRAINER

BASE 120/60 DOMESTIC CORD

Upright and Upright Shrouds

REXZ2BT.

BOLT (2) REXZLLT
CUP HOLDER
WELDMENT

REX2LKD
/ UPRIGHT

WELDMENT
REXZMEK
SROMMET

| _{—REXZ1NN
INSERT NUT

REXZZAC
LEFT FRONT
REX28AD SHROUD
RIGHT FRONT
SHROUD
REXZMAC

BAN SCREW (4)

Ref # Part Number Qty | Description
REX21NN 1 | Hardware: Nut, Insert M10 X 1.5
REX2NAC 4 | Hardware: Screw, CSL PAN M5 X 0.8-12
REX2DVG 1 | Hardware: Bolt, HEX M10 X 1.5-20
REX2SAD 1 | Cover, Right, Upright, X5
REX22B7 2 | Hardware: Cap Screw, M8 X 1.25-40
REX2LKD 1 | Weldment, Upright
REX2SAC 1 | Cover, Left, Upright, X5
REX2LLT 1 | Bracket; Cup Holder
REX2BKD 4 | Hardware: Bolt, HEX HD M10 X 1.5-74
REX2NEK 1 | Grommet, 38MM X 25MM

Page 17 of 20




o5 FEmess

X5-XX00-0203 - X5 CROSS-TRAINER
BASE 120/60 DOMESTIC CORD

User Arms and Hardware

8310501

LEFT ROCKER
ARM ASSY.
{INCLUDES BEARINGS) (

/
/

REXOJBD

WAVE

REX0JEJ
SNAP RING (2)

REX2ZNFF
MOLDED GRIP (2)

REX2AZA
GRIP RING

WASHER (2)

8310401

RIGHT ROCKER

ARM ABSY.

(INCLUDES BEARINGS)

BEARING (4)

REXZMPQ
WASHER

REXZDVG
HEX BOLT

REXZEBKD
HEX BOLT

HEX NUT

Ref # Part Number Qty | Description

- REX2NFF 2 | X7 Grip, Molded

- REX22B3 2 | Hardware: Washer, .26 X 35-.8

- REXO0JEJ 2 | Ring, Retaining, 63/64

- REX22RR 2 | Hardware: Nut, Nylock M10 X 1.5-8

- 8310501 1 | Left User Arm with Bearing, X7

- 8310401 1 | Right User Arm with Bearing, X7

- 3225301 4 | Bearing, 12MM Ball

- REX2MPQ 2 | Hardware: Washer, 35MM OD X 10MM OD X 3MM Thick
- REX2AZA 2 | Ring, Grip

- REX2DVG 2 | Hardware: Bolt, HEX M10 X 1.5-20

- REX0JBD 2 | Hardware: Wave Washer; 25MM X 35MM
- REX2BKD 2 | Hardware: Bolt, HEX HD M10 X 1.5-74

- REX0JZB 2 | Hardware: M4 X .7 HXS NO CUP ST BO

Page 18 of 20




é;@ fm X5-XX00-0203 - X5 CROSS-TRAINER

BASE 120/60 DOMESTIC CORD
Wiring Diagram

CONSOLE
REX2881
WIRE HARNESS
REX2HAS CONSOLE TO ACTIVITY
GROUND CABLE ZONE HANDLE
MTG BRKT TO CONSOLE ¥ 7
REXZLOH
I WIRE HARNESS HR
SENSOR TO CONSOLE
[ REX285A
SERVO REX2SG4 WIRE HARNESS CONTACT
MOTOR WIRE HARNESS UPRIGHT HEART RATE
REED SENSOR (2]
SWITCH
REX285A
WIRE HARNESS CONTACT
[
REMGHY/ REX2SG5
: WIRE HARNESS
WHE ERFUECEBARE ACTIVITY ZONE IN HANDLE
REXZKBG
WIRE HARNESS TRANSFORMER
TO BASE HARNESS
Ref # Part Number Qty | Description
REX2SG4 1 | Cable, Upright
REX2SG5 1 | Wire Harness User Pod, Console Side
REX2LQH 1 | Cable, Upper, HR Sensor To Console
REX2S61 1 | Wire Harness User Pod, User Pod Side
REX2S5A 2 | Wire Harness H/R Handlebar
REX2K86 1 | Cable, Cross-Trainer Motor-Transformer
REX2GHY 1 | Cable, Cross-Trainer Base
REX2H89 1 | Cable, Ground

Page 19 of 20




Page 20 of 20



